Photo is representative
Eaton 121091
Eaton Moeller series xPole - Busbar. EV
busbars 4Ph., 12HP, 3P+3N
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Moeller series
busbar
CATALOG NUMBER 121091
MODEL CODE EVG-3P+3N/12MODUL
EAN 4015081189212
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
211 mm
PRODUCT HEIGHT 28 mm
PRODUCT WIDTH 12 mm
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.087 kg
COMPLIANCES RoHS conform
Specifications
Product specifications
FEATURES Insulated
ELECTRIC CONNECTION
TYPE
Fork
RATED SURGE VOLTAGE 4 KV
RATED UNINTERRUPTED
CURRENT (IU)
63 A
SUITABLE FOR NUMBER
OF DEVICES
0
NUMBER OF POLES Four-pole
COLOR Other
RATED SHORT-TIME
WITHSTAND CURRENT
(ICW)
0 kA
CROSS SECTION 10 mm²
NUMBER OF MODULAR
SPACINGS
12
NUMBER OF PHASES 4
PITCH DIMENSIONS 0 mm
RATED OPERATIONAL
VOLTAGE (UE) - MAX
415 V
RATED CONDITIONAL
SHORT-CIRCUIT CURRENT
(IQ)
25 kA
SUITABLE FOR Devices with N-busbar
Resources
DECLARATIONS OF
CONFORMITY
DA-DC-03_EVG
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.